@) wHREt E—T A==







14

10






(

)




PC




1SO 14001

1SO 14001

1SO 14001

2003 2

2003
I
|
I I
( )
I I
|
I I







14

PC

PC

26.6%

PC

PC

73% 7%

95.7%

35.8

91.5%
95.9%

JIS

5%

40

PC

PC

OFF

0A

100%

80%

94%

100%

60%

A4(5cm)

150

10




( )

o404 95.9%
100% 87'0% JL.JIN

80% 74 Q% 74.6%

60% (=] 12
] 13

40% O 14

20%

0% !

7



78,321] 26,000 2,752] 674|1,011] 2,758] 1,782(37,216] 624]4,919] 19] 695] 3,861 8] 20| 160,661

8,532 0 0f 933] 55]1307] 48] 1,152] 83| 276] 7 0] 14 12,413

D
(=]

86,854] 26,000 2,752]1,608]1,066] 4,065| 1,830{38,369] 707]5196 26| 695]|3874] 12| 20| 173,073

61,983] 19,803 2,022]|1,428] 889| 3,550| 1,571|38,369] 583[{4,170| 25| 478] 2,758 0 0] 137,629

9.3%

23.2% 0.1%

0.4%

1.1%

48.7%

1.7% 10.5%

68.7%

0.4%

0.6%

7.5%
0.4% 1.7%




4.3%

90.2%

0.1%

5.4%

21.1%

9.1%

20.3%

49.5%




2,918,317

709,155

2,693,368

338,772

10




2001
(2002
002 )
)
14 4 15 3 31
O
14 10
)
)
A.
B.
C.
14 10
( ) ( ) )
38 18,177 67,419 27
33 8,496 13,238 64
34 22,185 34,477 64
5 1,192 6,950 17
110 50,050 122,084 41

11

(

)



14

14 13

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 1,745,925 | 599,582 |

346,478 235,771
3 | 4,082
___________________________________________________________ 1,206,206 | 292,219 |

99,272 67,510

7,710 1,655

404,694 264,131

28,947 2,060

9,878 239,121

44,469 23,633

2,241,619 1,130,182

1.74% 1.31%
13
22.4 77.9 13 53.1
74.2 13 48.7
15014001
168 (119 )
13
43

15.5%
18.1%
0.2%
0.3%
(
4.4
' 57.8%

12



10

1,048
5,612
( 91.5 87.0 + 1.4
D 9.9 ... 746 + 2.3
( ) 137,629 33,802 +103,827
( 1,517 521 + 996
( 2,758 234 + 2,524
( 3.1 2.2 + 0.9
( / 107 t/1 39 t/1 + 68 t/1
14 13
13 14
/
14 13
5,509 1,350 - 4,159
13 14
14 13
/ ( /t) 0.93 2.56 - 1.63
/ ( /t) 21.71 7.14 + 14.57
/ ( /) 81.78 165.86 - 84.08
/ ( /t) 46.60 369.27 - 322.67
/ 99.14 295.71 - 196.57
13 14

13




a)
b)
©)

11

2002

12

2002

oHxENr 2

QHEM—noirfE &S0
EhilrmnM—olEL
NEH DR drigsE
ELEIQvHERE R
1 Erm SR
EELH MR XE
SEENNCERY @R

M O O O R
MDAES"

WS B R
BRI HEE T v
S0 40 RISEBS
w DR SRt 24
R bR A
SESHRORTEeR"
WERFEOHBFERS
L SR I

EECHBUMOMN S
R TR R
Hgb g © b Sor@diEt
SIEOHSRER LD
MR PR e
0 b SEL S DT

TN S O S O] |

I -

ST S SR b
LR el Sons st AT R T
AL — B
FA0 5 O UHORY-RS
FEDOUPAE07 W
A5 0 PEEOR T
SO AUSEIR
IR -
P ma
L TSN NN
i Pp—hiha—p N
m (15K - )
DRSS AR S o0
£ MEHBOBELO

b s i i i o o .

RESTEEUD DD

2 (<EHE)

14
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